
Date Practice Time(s)

Saturday, July 31 2:00 P.M. - FULL PADS

Sunday, August 1 8:45 A.M. - FULL PADS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Monday, August 2 2:00 P.M. - FULL PADS

Tuesday, August 3 8:45 A.M. - SHELLS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Wednesday, August 4 NO PRACTICE

Thursday, August 5 8:45 A.M. - FULL PADS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Friday, August 6 2:00 P.M. - FULL PADS

Saturday, August 7 NO PUBLIC PRACTICE
6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

FAMILY NIGHT SCRIMMAGE

Sunday, August 8 NO PRACTICE

Monday, August 9 2:00 P.M. - FULL PADS

Tuesday, August 10 8:45 A.M. - SHELLS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Wednesday, August 11 NO PRACTICE

Thursday, August 12 8:45 A.M. - FULL PADS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Friday, August 13 NO PUBLIC PRACTICE

Saturday, August 14 PRESEASON GAME vs. CLEVELAND BROWNS - 7:00 P.M. CDT

Sunday, August 15 NO PRACTICE

Monday, August 16 2:00 P.M. - FULL PADS

Tuesday, August 17 8:45 A.M. - SHELLS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Wednesday, August 18 NO PRACTICE

Thursday, August 19 8:45 A.M. - FULL PADS 6:30 P.M. - FULL PADS

Friday, August 20 NO PUBLIC PRACTICE

Saturday, August 21 PRESEASON GAME at SEATTLE SEAHAWKS - 9:00 P.M. CDT

Sunday, August 22 NO PRACTICE

Monday, August 23 6:30 P.M. - SHELLS

Tuesday, August 24 10:45 A.M. - FULL PADS

Wednesday, August 25 NO PUBLIC PRACTICE

Thursday, August 26 PRESEASON GAME vs. INDIANAPOLIS COLTS - 7:00 P.M. CDT

Friday, August 27 NO PRACTICE

Saturday, August 28 NO PRACTICE

Sunday, August 29 10:45 A.M. - FULL PADS

Monday, August 30 10:45 A.M. - FULL PADS

Tuesday, August 31 10:15 A.M. - HELMETS

Wednesday, September 1 NO PRACTICE

Thursday, September 2 PRESEASON GAME at KANSAS CITY CHIEFS - 7:00 P.M. CDT

ALL PRACTICES CLOSED TO PUBLIC FOR REMAINDER OF SEASON

WWW.PACKERSTRAININGCAMP.COM

* All practice dates, times and dress are subject to change


